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22.42.000003-9

22.42.000005-5

22.42.000006-3

22.42.000007-1

22.42.000013-6

22.42.000015-2

22.42.000019-5

22.42.000020-9

22.42.000050-0

22.42.000057-8

22.42.000085-3

22.42.000089-6

22.42.000117-5

22.42.000131-0

22.42.000150-7

22.42.000153-1

22.42.000157-4

22.42.000159-0
22.42.000164-7
22.42.000165-5
22.42.000167-1
22.42.000159-0
22.42.000164-7
22.42.000165-5
22.42.000167-1
22.42.000168-0
22.42.000170-1
22.42.000172-8
22.42.000173-6
22.42.000182-5
22.42.000183-3
22.42.000185-0
22.42.000186-8
22.42.000194-9
22.42.000196-5
22.42.000201-5

Hugo Leonardo Prata
Gustavo Da Motta Silva

Gustavo Da Motta Silva

Jurandir Baptista Da Silva
Leonardo Mattos Da Motta Silva
Hugo Leonardo Prata

Karolaine Marçal Vianna

Rafael Valladão

Luis Claudio Alves

Fernando Paulo De Lima

Leonardo Mattos Da Motta Silva

Gustavo Ferreira Pedrosa

Elisabeth De Amorim Machado

Juliana Gonçalves Baptista

Marcia Ramos Walter

Amaury Soares Cunha

Ignácio Antônio Seixas Da Silva

Glhevysson Dos Santos Barros

Felipe Da Silva Triani

Gabriel Boaventura Da Cunha
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Bianca Natália Poffo

Michelli Silva Sousa Agra Amorim

CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS

Nome do candidato

Lucio Bernard Sanfilippo

Galdino Rodrigues De Sousa

Jurandir Baptista Da Silva
Pedro Henrique Zubcich Caiado De Castro

Iara Dos Santos Da Cruz
Ellen Aniszewski
Ana Paula Da Silva Santos

Diogo Silva Do Nascimento
Vanessa Lima Blaudt Rocha
Clayton Cesar De Oliveira Borges

Dionizio Mendes Ramos Filho

Carlos Henrique Doria
Cláudia Alexandre Queiroz
Renata Tarevnic
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22.42.000203-1
22.42.000206-6
22.42.000207-4
22.42.000209-0
22.42.000210-4
22.42.000212-0

CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS

Nome do candidato
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Kali Siqueira Da Costa Marques
Leonardo Hernandes De Souza Oliveira

Diego Henrique Da Silva Silvestre

Fabiele Alves Hoelbriegel Caramez
Ronildo Stieg
Eliane Denise Araujo Bacil


